
 

 

Senate Meeting Dates 2013-2014  
 

Date  Time  Location  

Monday, September 16, 2013 4:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Monday, October 21, 2013 4:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Monday, December 2, 2013 4:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Monday, January 13, 2014 4:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Monday, February 10, 2014 4:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Monday, March 17, 2014 4:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Monday, April 14, 2014 2:30pm  Senate Chambers 

Thursday, May 15, 2014 2:30pm  Senate Chambers 

 
Senate Executive Meeting Dates 2013-2014 
 

Date  Time  Location  

Thursday, September 5, 2013 12:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Thursday, October 10, 2013 12:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Thursday, November 21, 2013 12:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Thursday, December 19, 2013 12:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Thursday, January 30, 2014 12:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Thursday, March 6, 2014 12:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Thursday, April 3, 2014 12:00pm  Senate Chambers 

Tuesday, May 6, 2014 12:00pm  Senate Chambers 

 
Other Important Dates 2013-2014  
 

Date  Time  Location  

Senate Orientation – September 18 & 19    

Thunder Bay Convocation – May 30 & 31   

Orillia Convocation – June 7   
 


